ﬁomputershure Investor Centre

Dividends & Payments

AUSTRALIA and NEW ZEALAND BANKING GROUP
Aloren (No 160) Pty Ltd X******2573

Payment Date
16/12/2021

1/07/2021
16/12/2020
30/09/2020
18/12/2019
1/07/2019
18/12/2018

Net
$1,584.00
$1,540.00
$770.00
$550.00
$1,760.00
$1,760.00
$1,760.00

Type
Dividend

Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend

Method
Direct Credit

Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
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