Document created: 7/06/2022 11:25 AM

Filter selected: X*****2573, All

Dividends & Payments

AUSTRALIA and NEW ZEALAND BANKING GROUP

Aloren (No 160) Pty Ltd X*****2573

Payment Date	Net	Туре	Method	Status	
16/12/2021	\$1,584.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
1/07/2021	\$1,540.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
16/12/2020	\$770.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
30/09/2020	\$550.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
18/12/2019	\$1,760.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
1/07/2019	\$1,760.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
18/12/2018	\$1,760.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	